
RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER SCORE

1 TWICE IN SANTIAGO DOUBLE DOVE RANCH FORT WORTH, TX ADAN BANUELOS 222

2 STOLE A KISS KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK JAMES PAYNE 222

3 N SLY CRIMINAL BARWICK & KNIGHT WEATHERFORD, TX TATUM RICE 221.5

4 COUREYGOUS GLOVER & GALYEAN PARTERSHIPCLAREMORE, OK WESLEY GALYEAN 221

5 METALLIC BONUS JULIE JARMA ARDMORE, OK LLOYD COX 220.5

6 TAGGLINE TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED INC FORT MORGAN, CO CARA BREWER 220

7 G JAE ZEE KEVIN & SYDNEY KNIGHT WEATHERFORD, TX TATUM RICE 220

8 N STICKY DUAL HOLY COW PERF HORSES TX, LLCWEATHERFORD, TX MATT MILLER 220

9 N BABES SMART CAT COWS & HORSES, ETC DALLAS, TX TATUM RICE 219.5

10 BOONDEXTEROUS BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS CULLEN CHARTIER 219.5

11 N METALLIC HILL ROCKING P RANCH LLC FORT WORTH, TX JESSE LENNOX 219.5

12 N ANGEL N DISGUISE 016 BUCK CREEK QH NEMO, TX ADAN BANUELOS 219

13 SANCTUS SCOTT DURHAM FORT WORTH, TX RODRIGO TABOGA 219

14 BLU LANEY BIRD EE RANCHES WHITESBORO, TX GUY WOODS 219

15 G TWISE BAKED TJ GOOD MARIETTA, OK TJ GOOD 219

16 N G SPOOKYS HONEY BADGER CODY ERWIN VANCOUVER, WA GRANT SETNICKA 219

17 N G SITNONTHEDOKOFTHEBAY ROCKING P RANCH LLC FORT WORTH, TX JESSE LENNOX 219

18 N KR ISADORABLE KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK LLOYD COX 219

19 G BUONVINO BILLY WOLF Whitesboro, TX BEAU GALYEAN 218.5

20 N MIAIA CHARLES BURGER CHATSWORTH, GA CHRIS HANSON 218.5

21 N G HIGH REY TO HELL BRUMBAUGH RANCHES DENHAM SPRINGS, LA ADAN BANUELOS 218.5

22 NIKI SIXX SIXX SYNDICATE POOLVILLE, TX TARIN RICE 218.5

23 HIT THA FLO MATT & MEGAN MILLER POOLVILLE, TX MATT MILLER 218.5

24 G KUAL KAT RPX ENTERPRISES MINERAL WELLS, TX CHRIS JOHNSRUD 218

25 AROSEFORCAT XAVIER RODRIGUEZ MIAMI, FL STEVE OEHLHOF 218

26 G R RATED CAT JOEL COLGROVE SR BOLIGEE, AL TARIN RICE 218

27 N METALLIC HUNTRESS CHRIS & TRACY BRENGARD PARAGOULD, AR MATT MILLER 218

28 N RAGZ TO RICHEZ LAURA DARE LEXINGTON, OK CHRIS JOHNSRUD 218

29 N G RL STRAIGHT ACES REAGAN LANCASTER PLANO, TX STEVE OEHLHOF 218

30 N REYSIN CASH IRON ROSE RANCH CARBONDALE, CO BEAU GALYEAN 218

31 G PLAYIN METALLIC JAMES & GAIL HOOPER DECATUR, AL CHRIS JOHNSRUD 218

32 N MISS BLU BOON KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK LLOYD COX 218

33 ROSE E CLAY & JODIE CERNY BRAZORIA, TX CLAY CERNY 217.5

34 G CD HIGH LENA JOEL COLGROVE SR BOLIGEE, AL MATT MILLER 217.5

35 DUAL CLAY J 5 HORSE RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX GRANT SETNICKA 217.5

36 N METALLIC TIME BEAU & ASHLEY GALYEAN FORT WORTH, TX RODRIGO TABOGA 217.5

37 N G GUNNAR JENSEN MARK SENN AUGUSTA, GA CRAIG THOMPSON 217

38 MARTINI IN STYLE BOBBY & DOTTIE HILL GLEN ROSS, TX RANDY CHARTIER 217

39 N METALLIC CHEREYKEE TEN/27 RANCH DENHAM SPRINGS, LA ADAN BANUELOS 217

40 HASHTAG METALIC TOM WILLIAMS  HALEYVILLE, AL BRAD MITCHELL 217

41 SMOOTH BETTIN ANNIE JENNIFER RECTOR ROGERSVILLE, MO NICK O'DELL 217

42 G BLU TOO SMART ROBERT MASTERSON GUTHRIE, TX JAMES PAYNE 217

43 G A MAYZING BLUEZ BLAKLEY COLGROVE BOLIGEE, AL TARIN RICE 216.5

44 KITTENISH DAMIANO AVIGNI ITALY, CULLEN CHARTIER 216.5

45 N CR TUFFS BOONOLENA CHAD & MICHELE JACKSON WOODWAY, TX CRAIG THOMPSON 216.5

46 N SMART TIME KAT JERRY DURANT WEATHERFORD, TX JAIME BEAMER 216.5

47 THE BLACK STALLION TOMMY & TIFFANI RAY WEATHERFORD, TX ADAN BANUELOS 216.5
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A SCORE OF 218 OR BETTER WILL ADVANCE TO THE FINALS



48 ONCE MOR CURTIS & BRENDA WEEKS COTUILLA, TX CLAY JOHNSON 216.5

49 AMETALLICMANDA BRIDGET TRENARY NASHVILLE, TN JODY GALYEAN 216.5

50 N CB STYLISH ANNA CHARLES BURGER CHATSWORTH, GA CHRIS HANSON 216.5

51 ONE BLU FOX TRAVIS SULLIVAN EMPORIA, KS DEAN DOMANN 216

52 N MUNNY BAGS ASHLEY BAXSTROM DRUMRIGHT, OK ASHLEY BAXSTROM 216

53 G OREYGINAL GANGSTA PAT & LISA TAYLOR PILOT POINT, TX LLOYD COX 216

54 SUGAR SMACK BRIDGET TRENARY NASHVILLE, TN RODRIGO TABOGA 216

55 N G TIMESHERR PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA ADAN BANUELOS 216

56 N RATHER SMOOTH JOEL COLGROVE SR BOLIGEE, AL JONATHAN ROGERS 216

57 N LIGHT MOM DO DARREN BLANTON DALLAS, TX GRANT SETNICKA 216

58 CINCA METALLIC ROCKING P RANCH LLC FORT WORTH, TX JESSE LENNOX 216

59 N G GUANTANAMO REY KEVIN & SYDNEY KNIGHT WEATHERFORD, TX TATUM RICE 216

60 N REYAHNA KEN & MARCIA HANSON WEATHERFORD, TX CHRIS JOHNSRUD 216

61 N G WEST END CAT SWEET BLESSINGS RANCH, LLC DRIPPING SPRINGS, TX JONATHAN ROGERS 216

62 N G REY BADGERS STYLIN LISA JOHNSON BENSON, NC CRAIG THOMPSON 216

63 N G REYN ON BABE TIM & MELISSA DRUMMOND PAWHUSKA, OK ADAN BANUELOS 216

64 N G REYNBOW STEW SHONA DUFURRENA GAINESVILLE, TX ED DUFURRENA 216

65 MOONISH MATT & MEGAN MILLER POOLVILLE, TX MATT MILLER 216

66 N G NZ REYTALLIC SHANNON LAMB GAINESVILLE, TX JOSE CRUZ 215.5

67 SMOOTHE OPEREYTOR MICHAEL CHIAPPARI SANTA ROSA, CA GAVIN JORDAN 215.5

68 N JUSTA GIRL NAMED SUE ELLEN CARTER DALLAS, TX RODRIGO TABOGA 215.5

69 N QUITE A CATTY LADY EJ HUNTLEY HOUSTON, TX MICHAEL COOPER 215.5

70 N SPECIAL EDITION CAT SCHILLER & REZABEK STILLWATER, OK JAMES PAYNE 215.5

71 TALLICA REY SHEILA FITZPATRICK EAGLE, CO CASS TATUM 215.5

72 N WHAT WOOD YOU DO KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK JAMES PAYNE 215.5

73 N SACREYD KEVIN & AMY SMITH HAMPSTEAD, NC WESLEY GALYEAN 215

74 TUFF NU CATILLAC BLAKLEY COLGROVE BOLIGEE, AL MATT MILLER 215

75 N SMOKIN METALLIC WR DIVERSIFIED CLARKSVILLE, TX LEE FRANCOIS 215

76 N WR THIS KITTY SMART ELIZABETH PARA OTHELLO, WA GRANT SETNICKA 215

77 N G ONE NU CATILLAC BLAKLEY COLGROVE BOLIGEE, AL MATT MILLER 215

78 N METALLIC SHORTY ERIC & LEE ANN THOMAS AMARILLO, TX ADAN BANUELOS 215

79 MYSTICAL METALLIC JAMES & GAIL HOOPER DECATUR, AL RANDY CHARTIER 215

80 METALLIC BOB TOM WATSON OVERLAND PARK, KS GAVIN JORDAN 215

81 G JON WICK ROSE VALLEY RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX MICHAEL COOPER 215

82 N HOW SWEET REY IS CHRIS & TRACY BRENGARD PARAGOULD, AR MATT MILLER 215

83 N NOVEMBER REYN SHONA DUFURRENA GAINESVILLE, TX ED DUFURRENA 214.5

84 N METALLIC MYSTIFIED ROCKING P RANCH LLC FORT WORTH, TX JESSE LENNOX 214.5

85 G CR TOO TUFF TO BREAK HYDIE H MCALISTER HEMPSTEAD, TX TARIN RICE 214.5

86 HUGHES CAPTAIN HOOK BRAD HAUERLAND COLUMBUS, TX CLAY CERNY 214.5

87 N BLU JEWEL TERRY D RANDALL SCOTTSDALE, AZ RL CHARTIER 214.5

88 SWIPE RIGHTT SHANNON LAMB GAINESVILLE, TX JOSE CRUZ 214.5

89 ARMANI BLUE JEFF NEIDHART FARMINGTON, NM DAVID STEWART 214

90 N SUPER TUFF KITTY GLOVER & GALYEAN PARTERSHIPCLAREMORE, OK WESLEY GALYEAN 213.5

91 DULCES SMART REY MARVIN D MOSER LEON, KS DIRK BLAKESLEY 213.5

92 G OLD TOWNE ROAD ROSE VALLEY RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX MICHAEL COOPER 213.5

93 TWEEZIN MY BROW KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK LLOYD COX 213.5

94 ONE ROYAL LOVE DAVE WALLACE GAINESVILLE, TX DELL BELL 213.5

95 PRIMOLENAS LIL SQUIRT RICHARD MAUDSLEY WEATHERFORD, TX TERRY HOLLIS 213.5

96 N G CR TUFF TEMPEST ROB & CARRIE TIEMANN PFLUGERVILLE, TX JONATHAN ROGERS 213.5

97 IREYDESCENT BRUMBAUGH RANCHES DENHAM SPRINGS, LA ADAN BANUELOS 213.5

98 PARADOX BLUE REY MIKE & SUE CHRISTENSEN WALTON, NE NICK O'DELL 213

99 BET SHESA SPRAT CAT JAMES RANDALL OSCEOLA, IA DIRK BLAKESLEY 213



## N JASMIN BLU JIM HAWORTH SOUTHWEST CITY, MO CARA BREWER 213

## CEECEE CAT DANIEL SUMMERS MADILL, OK GLYNN WHITMAN 213

## N MOMS DUAL REY JERRY DURANT WEATHERFORD, TX JAIME BEAMER 212.5

## GURL FRIEND REBECCA COLLINS BLACKVILLE, SC JESSIE PRITCHARD 212.5

## N HUGH BABY REY BRANDON WUNSCH AUSTIN, TX CHRIS JOHNSRUD 212.5

## N HES LIGHT N CATTY SINKING CREEK CH LLC FRANKLIN, TN JESSIE PRITCHARD 212

## BUNZ OF STEEL MIKE & LIBBY BOWMAN SIMPSONVILLE, KY MATT WILLIAMS 212

## N FLASHIE JIMMY DON & DIXIE PURSELLEYBURLESON, TX JAIME BEAMER 212

## PEPPYS HIGH BROW CD GCH LAND & CATTLE CO WEATHERFORD, TX CHRIS BATES 211

## N ONE EXOTIC CAT GCH LAND & CATTLE CO WEATHERFORD, TX CHRIS BATES 211

## OKEECHOBEE CAT JOHN LOGAN HARBOR SPRINGS, MI ANDREW LARSEN 210

## FIRE DOWN UNDER JULIE JARMA ARDMORE, OK KENNY MILLER 209

## DOUBLE SHOT CHILLED BUCK CREEK QH NEMO, TX WES ASHLOCK 209

## N LOU REY ROCKING P RANCH LLC FORT WORTH, TX JESSE LENNOX 209

## N G TIGER ONAGOLDLEASH LISA JOHNSON BENSON, NC CRAIG THOMPSON 208

## ROYALTY CAT RG KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK GLYNN WHITMAN 207

## N METALLIC WILDFIRE MARVIN MARMANDE JR THERIOT, LA CULLEN CHARTIER 206

## REYZ YOUR CHELADA MINSHALL FARMS HILLSBURGH ONT CANADA GABE REYNOLDS 184

## WON N ONLE MIKE MAGNESS BROOKSHIRE, TX CLAY CERNY 60

## BOHEMIANN RHAPSODY ROSE VALLEY RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX MICHAEL COOPER 0

## BOONIFIED CHARLOTTE FARMS ROSSTON, TX DEAN DOMANN 0

## IM A PLATINUM KITTY BOBBY & MARY JO HAWKINS SEGUIN, TX CASEY GREEN 0

## N A HOT LIL SCOOTER BOBBY & DOTTIE HILL GLEN ROSS, TX ADAN BANUELOS 0

## N LIL METALLIC ACE WR DIVERSIFIED CLARKSVILLE, TX CLAY JOHNSON 0

## N BEAR CREEK CAT MLH PARTNERS PALM BEACH GARDENS, FLLEE FRANCOIS 0

## N G HY ON THE HOG VAN BOEKEL HOG FARM MT ELGIN ONT CANADA LEE FRANCOIS 0

## N G LBR CHIC CHARLES BURGER CHATSWORTH, GA CHRIS HANSON 0

## N CALIENTEE CIRCLE R CUTTING HORSES OCALA, FL CULLEN CHARTIER 0

## BLU REFLECTION CHARLOTTE FARMS ROSSTON, TX NICK O'DELL 0

## POUND SIGN JOEL & COLETTE LESH STILLWATER, OK LLOYD COX 0

## HOLLYS GOT CHROME ROSE VALLEY RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX MICHAEL COOPER 0

## N WHO YA CALLIN SHORTY CAROL PACE GODWIN ROSSVILLE, TN JESSIE PRITCHARD 0

## G TEXAS TUXXEDO TOM & DEB HEROLD WEST POINT, IA RL CHARTIER 0

## N G CLASE AZUL SMF CH, LLC STEVEN FEINER ASPEN, CO ADAN BANUELOS 0

## N G WHEN I MOVE I GROOVE BLAKLEY COLGROVE BOLIGEE, AL JAMES PAYNE 0

## PEPTOS FROSTY BLUE TOM PROCTOR ALAMANCE, NC CORY DEEL 0

## AHHH HONEY HONEY WILLIAM & BILLIE AYLESWORTHLIPAN, TX CLAY JOHNSON 0

## TOO SUEN TO DRIVE PHIL & MARY ANN RAPP WEATHERFORD, TX PHIL RAPP 0

## N BROKEN HALOES BEECHFORK /FULTS AMARILLO, TX BEAU GALYEAN 0

## PLAYIN WITH METAL GIANNI GELLENNI MIAMI, FL STEVE OEHLHOF 0

RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER SCORE

1 M TAGGLINE TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED INC FORT MORGAN, CO CARA BREWER 220

2 M BLU LANEY BIRD EE RANCHES WHITESBORO, TX GUY WOODS 219

3 M AROSEFORCAT XAVIER RODRIGUEZ MIAMI, FL STEVE OEHLHOF 218

4 M MN MG RL STRAIGHT ACES REAGAN LANCASTER PLANO, TX STEVE OEHLHOF 218

5 M ROSE E CLAY & JODIE CERNY BRAZORIA, TX CLAY CERNY 217.5

6 M MN MG GUNNAR JENSEN MARK SENN AUGUSTA, GA CRAIG THOMPSON 217

7 M MARTINI IN STYLE BOBBY & DOTTIE HILL GLEN ROSS, TX RANDY CHARTIER 217

2020 THE NON PRO  plus THE OPEN

4 YEAR OPEN MID LEVEL GO ROUND RESULTS

SATURDAY JUNE 6TH & 7TH, 2020     (SPLIT GO ROUND)  



8 M HASHTAG METALIC TOM WILLIAMS  HALEYVILLE, AL BRAD MITCHELL 217

9 M SMOOTH BETTIN ANNIE JENNIFER RECTOR ROGERSVILLE, MO NICK O'DELL 217

10 M CR TUFFS BOONOLENA CHAD & MICHELE JACKSON WOODWAY, TX CRAIG THOMPSON 216.5

11 M SMART TIME KAT JERRY DURANT WEATHERFORD, TX JAIME BEAMER 216.5

12 M ONCE MOR CURTIS & BRENDA WEEKS COTUILLA, TX CLAY JOHNSON 216.5

13 M AMETALLICMANDA BRIDGET TRENARY NASHVILLE, TN JODY GALYEAN 216.5

14 M ONE BLU FOX TRAVIS SULLIVAN EMPORIA, KS DEAN DOMANN 216

15 M MN MUNNY BAGS ASHLEY BAXSTROM DRUMRIGHT, OK ASHLEY BAXSTROM 216

16 M MG REY BADGERS STYLIN LISA JOHNSON BENSON, NC CRAIG THOMPSON 216

17 M MN MG REYNBOW STEW SHONA DUFURRENA GAINESVILLE, TX ED DUFURRENA 216

18 M MN MG NZ REYTALLIC SHANNON LAMB GAINESVILLE, TX JOSE CRUZ 215.5

19 M TALLICA REY SHEILA FITZPATRICK EAGLE, CO CASS TATUM 215.5

20 M MYSTICAL METALLIC JAMES & GAIL HOOPER DECATUR, AL RANDY CHARTIER 215

21 M MN NOVEMBER REYN SHONA DUFURRENA GAINESVILLE, TX ED DUFURRENA 214.5

22 M HUGHES CAPTAIN HOOK BRAD HAUERLAND COLUMBUS, TX CLAY CERNY 214.5

23 M MN  SWIPE RIGHTT SHANNON LAMB GAINESVILLE, TX JOSE CRUZ 214.5

24 M ARMANI BLUE JEFF NEIDHART FARMINGTON, NM DAVID STEWART 214

25 M DULCES SMART REY MARVIN D MOSER LEON, KS DIRK BLAKESLEY 213.5

26 M ONE ROYAL LOVE DAVE WALLACE GAINESVILLE, TX DELL BELL 213.5

27 M PRIMOLENAS LIL SQUIRT RICHARD MAUDSLEY WEATHERFORD, TX TERRY HOLLIS 213.5

28 M PARADOX BLUE REY MIKE & SUE CHRISTENSEN WALTON, NE NICK O'DELL 213

29 M BET SHESA SPRAT CAT JAMES RANDALL OSCEOLA, IA DIRK BLAKESLEY 213

30 M JASMIN BLU JIM HAWORTH SOUTHWEST CITY, MO CARA BREWER 213

31 M CEECEE CAT DANIEL SUMMERS MADILL, OK GLYNN WHITMAN 213

32 M MOMS DUAL REY JERRY DURANT WEATHERFORD, TX JAIME BEAMER 212.5

33 M GURL FRIEND REBECCA COLLINS BLACKVILLE, SC JESSIE PRITCHARD 212.5

34 M MN HES LIGHT N CATTY SINKING CREEK CH LLC FRANKLIN, TN JESSIE PRITCHARD 212

35 M BUNZ OF STEEL MIKE & LIBBY BOWMAN SIMPSONVILLE, KY MATT WILLIAMS 212

36 M FLASHIE JIMMY DON & DIXIE PURSELLEYBURLESON, TX JAIME BEAMER 212

37 M MN MG PEPPYS HIGH BROW CD GCH LAND & CATTLE CO WEATHERFORD, TX CHRIS BATES 211

38 M ONE EXOTIC CAT GCH LAND & CATTLE CO WEATHERFORD, TX CHRIS BATES 211

39 M MN MG OKEECHOBEE CAT JOHN LOGAN HARBOR SPRINGS, MI ANDREW LARSEN 210

40 M MN MG FIRE DOWN UNDER JULIE JARMA ARDMORE, OK KENNY MILLER 209

41 M MN DOUBLE SHOT CHILLED BUCK CREEK QH NEMO, TX WES ASHLOCK 209

42 M MG TIGER ONAGOLDLEASH LISA JOHNSON BENSON, NC CRAIG THOMPSON 208

43 M ROYALTY CAT RG KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK GLYNN WHITMAN 207

44 M MN  REYZ YOUR CHELADA MINSHALL FARMS HILLSBURGH ONT CANADA GABE REYNOLDS 184

45 M WON N ONLE MIKE MAGNESS BROOKSHIRE, TX CLAY CERNY 60

46 M BOONIFIED CHARLOTTE FARMS ROSSTON, TX DEAN DOMANN 0

47 M MN LIL METALLIC ACE WR DIVERSIFIED CLARKSVILLE, TX CLAY JOHNSON 0

48 M BLU REFLECTION CHARLOTTE FARMS ROSSTON, TX NICK O'DELL 0

49 M MN  WHO YA CALLIN SHORTY CAROL PACE GODWIN ROSSVILLE, TN JESSIE PRITCHARD 0

50 M PEPTOS FROSTY BLUE TOM PROCTOR ALAMANCE, NC CORY DEEL 0

51 M AHHH HONEY HONEY WILLIAM & BILLIE AYLESWORTHLIPAN, TX CLAY JOHNSON 0

52 M PLAYIN WITH METAL GIANNI GELLENNI MIAMI, FL STEVE OEHLHOF 0

A SCORE OF 216.5 WILL ADVANCE TO THE FINALS








